

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.8578-8579/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/01/2013 in RFA No. 118/2011,31/01/2013 in CM No. 6572/2012 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

S.N SHEOPORI TH. LR JANAK MUSHRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FAB INDIA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) No.18293/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 08/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

Counsel for the partiesMr. Sahil Bhalaik, Adv.  
Ms. Nishtha Kishore, Adv.  
Ms. Radhalashmi R., Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.  
Mr. Ratish Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel appearing for the  
petitioner, put up after two weeks.(SANJAY KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER